
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 01 décembre 2012

COMPETITION CLUB 2

654321

VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 HAILLOT Audeline 1231588 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''62 32

2 CHEVALIER Agathe 1273709 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''94 27

3 LADJADJ Alicia 1155470 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''48 18

4 FLASQUE Alexandra 1218089 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''55 18

5 CISSE Adja 1225920 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''64 17

6 GUENET Amandine 1404642 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''88 15

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''47 35

2 WANYOU Audrey 1441587 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''01 25

3 POTO-POTO NDENDI Dorothee 1533624 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''23 22

4 N GUIME TANGA Daynis 1435704 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''41 19

5 BAI Dedjissa 1498117 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''56 18

6 MORO Camille 1435769 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''75 16

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''59 33

2 RHINO Emmanuelle 1352039 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''01 25

3 ENSARGUEIX Estelle 1189971 BEF /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''54 18

4 JEULIN Enora 1251709 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''79 16

5 HERPHELIN Floriane 1533638 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''90 15

6 DIBAYINDA Emilor 1355665 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''94 15

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 30

1 AISSAOUI Kenza 1532644 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''67 31

2 BOURGES Lucile 1212042 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''91 27

3 PHILIPPE Kayshia 1435551 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''93 27

4 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''18 22

5 MUNIER Juliette 1164587 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''32 20

6 ABDELLAH Linda 1337724 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9''43 11

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 30

1 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''22 39

2 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''90 27

3 MARCHOCKI Laura 1126101 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''91 27

4 CHAULVET Lea 1479751 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 8''27 21

5 GONCALVES Luciy 1533507 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''63 17

6 VILLE Laura 1484474 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''81 16

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 30

1 ADILI Serine 1139258 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''57 33

2 MAKANGU Olivia 1451385 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''86 28

3 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''49 18

4 DIOLE Naba 1140317 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''94 15

ROUSSEAU Nolwenn 1159821 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

DA SILVA Manon 1239648 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 7      à 16h 30

1 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''47 35

2 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''56 33

3 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''01 25

4 FUKIAU Sophia (Cgo) 1525967 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''57 18

5 DORE Samantha 1126097 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''60 17

6 BEN OUNAIES Sara 1472381 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9''32 11

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 8      à 16h 30

1 ZIDANE Kenza 1491970 BEF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''60 17

2 TOURON Ambre 1144883 BEF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''60 17

3 NFUANANI Tracy 1439185 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''61 17

4 BOLZER Alissa 1400016 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''65 17

5 BOLZER Sarah 1518481 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''84 15

6 AHMANE Ihssene 1502741 BEF /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''57 9

dimanche 2 décembre 2012 21h061 / 15



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 01 décembre 2012

COMPETITION CLUB 2

654321

VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 9      à 16h 30

1 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''46 35

2 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''49 35

3 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''96 26

4 NELOKI Israel (Cod) 1443065 BEF /99 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''20 22

5 FONTAINE Lea 1202837 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''51 18

6 NEBOR Faustine 1390583 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''94 15

50m - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 CORSINI Bruno 465699 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''17 35

2 LEMAIRE Bastien 1165246 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''61 28

3 SANE Axel 1485660 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''96 22

4 ROBERT Alex 1345836 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''02 21

5 DEABREU Ayrton 1533627 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''79 15

6 LAMRABET Badredine 1439182 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''25 11

50m - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''24 34

2 TAILLADE Hugo 1397487 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''55 29

3 THORINIUS Dylan 1510856 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''63 27

4 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''78 25

5 EL MAFOUCHI Driss 1472369 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''00 21

6 LECADRE Gaultier 1479797 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 8''17 19

50m - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''09 36

2 FEDRICHKINE Leo 1172024 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''24 34

3 VARIN Hugo 1164577 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''25 34

4 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''35 32

5 CAMON Mackinley 1414409 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''51 29

6 MIGEON Johann 1482157 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''01 21

50m - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 30

1 SANTI Thomas 1479792 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''35 32

2 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''67 27

3 VATINEL Paul 1020019 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''69 26

4 MBIMBE Tresor 1521407 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''95 22

5 PROVOST Randy 1079438 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''17 19

6 LE GOFF Martin 1504991 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''39 17

50m - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 30

1 FERRAGU Joran 1473851 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''87 40

2 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''00 38

3 BOUE Valentin 1483457 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''31 18

4 HOURIEZ Vincent 1405120 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''37 18

5 PIRES Fabien 1502926 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''66 16

50m - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 30

1 SOLVET Evans 1504107 BEM /99 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''06 37

2 BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''43 31

3 ZAHA Nicolas 1480955 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''52 29

4 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''63 27

5 CHENE Arthur 1295792 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''76 15

50m - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 7      à 16h 30

1 PIRES Remy 1170433 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''59 28

2 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''86 24

3 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''43 17

4 LAVAUD Romain 1220511 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''46 17

5 DUFAY Baptiste 1043001 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''43 10
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 01 décembre 2012

COMPETITION CLUB 2

654321

VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 MENDES Antoinette 1212106 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''46 29

2 COMPPER Alycia 1332609 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''48 28

3 NDIAYE Awa 804701 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''64 25

4 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''71 23

5 JESOPH Annaick 1521368 MIF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''20 17

6 QUILLAUX Anaelle 1484489 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''32 16

50m - Salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''59 26

2 MBAN Elisa 1223881 MIF /97 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''94 19

3 GERVASI Floriane 1461776 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''18 17

4 GALAN Julia 1458653 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''28 16

5 HENRY Justine 1482138 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''33 15

50m - Salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 JEAN-LAURENT Lea 1381190 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''34 31

2 OKO Jeanne 1011008 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''42 29

3 NOUREL Melina 1533485 MIF /97 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''01 19

4 DANDOIS DELAIGUE Lea 1136947 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''05 18

5 SCHALLER Justine 1533497 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''23 16

50m - Salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 30

1 RAFFAI Estelle 1077794 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''09 36

2 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''24 33

3 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''43 29

4 ROUSSILLON Morgane 1533484 MIF /97 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''10 18

5 VAN REUSEL Marie 1015587 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''27 16

50m - Salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 30

1 FOSTHER-KATTA Anne-suzanna 1538960 MIF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''28 32

2 DUBOIS Julia 1069752 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''34 31

3 CHANDRABALA Dilany 1433115 MIF /97 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''97 19

4 TALCONE Leslie 1076489 MIF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''14 17

5 SUBASKARAN Olivia 1433091 MIF /97 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''18 17

50m - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 WAYO Jarod 1475850 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''84 30

2 ROUSSEAU Erwan 1159823 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''09 24

3 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''12 24

4 AIT TALBI Jawad 1392468 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''57 17

5 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''74 16

HUNGBO Alexandre 1043844 MIM /97 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 CAMON Kayze 1454820 MIM /97 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 6''38 40

2 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6''64 34

3 GOUACIDE Nathan 768230 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''27 20

4 ASSA Nahel 1079522 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''38 19

5 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''48 18

6 PRUDENT Nathan 1479895 MIM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''14 13

50m - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 AYALA Pierre 1322425 MIM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''04 25

2 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''05 25

3 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''07 25

4 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''41 19

5 MEKHALFA Souhail (Alg) 1388197 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''93 7
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 01 décembre 2012

COMPETITION CLUB 2

654321

VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 30

1 AUCIBI-GAMPIO Valeur-ness 1521270 MIM /97 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 6''55 36

2 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''62 34

3 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 MIM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''15 23

4 BONGIORNO Vivien 1488732 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''23 21

5 DUBOIS Xavier 1491942 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''47 18

50m - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 30

1 ROBERT Paul 1067342 MIM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''65 34

2 AUBRY Antoine 1158581 MIM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''72 32

3 VERDIER Mathieu 1140347 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''81 30

4 BRUSA Romain 1139645 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''86 29

5 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7''05 25

50m - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 30

1 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''56 36

2 LATASTE Sebastien 1312427 MIM /98 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''80 30

3 JASAWANT-GHIRAOU Johan 1428232 MIM /98 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''93 28

4 BISIAUX Kewenn 1193089 MIM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''29 20

MORJON Loic 1296116 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 CAF /95 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''07 IR3 34

2 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 JUF /93 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''18 R1

3 GOOSSENS Corentine 1534119 SEF /87 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7''47 R4

4 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''49 R4

5 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 ESF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''91 D2

6 VIEZ Pauline 717350 JUF /93 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''66 D8

50m - Salle/TCF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''13 IR4 32

2 DIARRA Salle 1003760 CAF /96 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7''79 D1 18

3 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 JUF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''06 D4

4 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''15 D5

5 CISSE Yakare 1474844 CAF /96 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''40 D7 11

6 MALONGA Divine-jessie 1525010 JUF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''68 D8

50m - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 MEUNIER David 538055 SEM /89 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6''40 IR4

2 HUGONI Damien 1015039 CAM /95 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6''71 R4 22

3 MURRU Gilles 1498935 SEM /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''90 R6

4 DESOBLIN Adrien 693763 JUM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''91 R6

5 OZEL Marc 236335 VEM /67 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''95 D1

6 MACE Arthur 1483580 JUM /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''16 D3

50m - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 GOMA Kevin 1438829 CAM /95 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''11 N4 43

2 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 CAM /96 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''19 IR1 40

3 RICHET Davy 103065 CAM /96 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''26 IR2 37

4 DUPONT Lucas 684141 CAM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''48 R1 30

5 GOSTYMEN Kevin 1317097 SEM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''53 R2

6 VALLET Miguel 1392042 JUM /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''81 R5

50m - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 CLAUDEON Philippe 443610 VEM /61 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''43 IR4

2 NOUVEL William 1371581 JUM /93 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''75 R4

3 BOUCHER Xavier 1218876 VEM /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''79 R5

4 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 CAM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''18 D3 15

DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 ESM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

CARPENTIER Romain 682324 ESM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

dimanche 2 décembre 2012 21h064 / 15



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 01 décembre 2012

COMPETITION CLUB 2

654321

VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 30

1 LE GOFF Kyllian 1311827 CAM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 6''55 R2 28

2 GRANGER Matthieu 1350837 ESM /91 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''69 R4

3 GIVARNET Simon 1479863 ESM /90 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''78 R5

4 HAMANI Kenzi 1463970 CAM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''79 R5 19

5 GRANGER Florian 1525225 JUM /94 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''93 R6

6 LACOSTE Maxime 1488650 CAM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''14 D2 15

50m - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 30

1 FESSARD Tom 1124929 JUM /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''51 R2

2 CABARET Yohan 1503735 CAM /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''76 R4 20

3 MOHAMED-ELARIF Said- (Com) 1537498 SEM /88 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''79 R5

4 KERNALEGUEN Steven 1499414 CAM /96 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''92 R6 18

5 LANCASTRE Daynice 1517649 CAM /96 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''37 D5 13

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 RHINO Emmanuelle 1352039 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''08 33

2 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''23 31

3 POTO-POTO NDENDI Dorothee 1533624 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''57 28

4 SAIDI Amal 1437500 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''77 26

5 N GUIME TANGA Daynis 1435704 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10''06 23

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 30

1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''54 38

2 BOURGES Lucile 1212042 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''69 27

3 GONCALVES Luciy 1533507 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10''90 18

RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 30

1 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8''95 34

2 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''38 30

3 ABOUDOU Housna 1433084 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9''90 25

4 BOICHARD Pauline 1132770 BEF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10''49 19

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''90 41

2 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''44 36

3 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''27 28

4 ROBERT Alex 1345836 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10''03 20

5 DEABREU Ayrton 1533627 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10''81 17

6 LAMRABET Badredine 1439182 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11''44 14

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 30

1 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''25 38

2 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''34 37

3 RASAMOELINA Andry 1502903 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''46 36

4 MBIMBE Tresor 1521407 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 9''15 29

5 GOUPIL Benoit 1198670 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''89 22

6 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 10''61 18

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 30

1 FERRAGU Joran 1473851 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''04 40

2 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''07 40

3 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''17 29

4 BACHIRI Sofiane 1462880 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''98 21

5 BOUE Valentin 1483457 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10''40 18

6 PIRES Fabien 1502926 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11''32 15
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VIRY ATHLE 91

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 30

1 BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''55 35

2 LUNEL Alexandre 1164592 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10''04 20

3 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10''38 18

4 CHENE Arthur 1295792 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10''70 17

5 DUFAY Baptiste 1043001 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11''47 14

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 CAF /95 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''77 R1 31

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 COMPPER Alycia 1332609 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''36 37

2 BONNAMY Chloe 1322433 MIF /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''45 36

3 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''06 29

4 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''17 28

DUBOIS Julia 1069752 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''60 39

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''70 38

3 DUBOIS Xavier 1491942 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9''89 16

4 DOBUA Julien 1198493 MIM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 11''08 11

50m Haies (84)-salle / TCF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 JUF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''29 R3

2 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 JUF /94 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9''54 R4

3 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''60 R5

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 CAM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''01 R1 19

50m Haies (1m)-salle (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''63

Hauteur - Salle/TCF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m52 43

2 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 CAF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m44 R4 24

3 MURRU Christelle 1498940 SEF /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m40 R5

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 D1

4 JEAN-LAURENT Lea 1381190 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m35 25

6 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m35 25

7 RAFFAI Estelle 1077794 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m35 25

8 GERVASI Floriane 1461776 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 25

9 DIARRA Salle 1003760 CAF /96 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 1m30 D3 16

9 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m30 30

11 ADILI Serine 1139258 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m20 24

11 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 JUF /94 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 1m20 D5

13 MBAN Elisa 1223881 MIF /97 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 1m20 17

14 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m15 21

RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP
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Hauteur - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 ESM /92 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m04 N4

2 GERANCE Seedjy 561688 ESM /91 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m95 IR1

3 GAETAN Jean-francois 1351237 SEM /85 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m60 D1

4 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 1m60 29

5 AYALA Pierre 1322425 MIM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m56 27

6 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m48 24

7 NOUVEL William 1371581 JUM /93 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 1m48 D4

8 KERNALEGUEN Steven 1499414 CAM /96 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 1m44 D5 14

9 BISIAUX Kewenn 1193089 MIM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m44 22

10 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m40 31

11 BITAUDEAU Thomas 1124698 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m40 31

11 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m40 31

13 WAYO Jarod 1475850 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m40 20

14 SOUIBER Adam 1068078 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l  Massy As 91 I-F 1m35 28

15 DUBOIS Xavier 1491942 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m35 17

16 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m35 17

17 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m30 25

17 DOBUA Julien 1198493 MIM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 1m30 15

19 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 MIM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m30 15

20 PRUDENT Nathan 1479895 MIM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m30 15

21 FEDRICHKINE Leo 1172024 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m25 22

CHENE Arthur 1295792 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC 1

Perche - Salle/TCF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 BRUGIER Salome 1330590 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m10 40

2 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m10 20

2 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m10 29

4 BAGLAN Charlotte 1266682 MIF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m10 20

5 HENRY Clemence 609273 MIF /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m90 15

6 GRIFFART Justine 1325212 BEF /00 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m70 17

6 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 MIF /97 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m70 10

ROUSSEL Lison 1039473 MIF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NC 1

LONGS Raphaelle 1406978 BEF /00 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NC 1

Perche - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 ROIG Vincent 942473 SEM /81 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m10 R1

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 JUM /94 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m90 R2

3 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 JUM /93 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m90 R2

4 ROMAIN Ludmael 1438371 JUM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m50 R4

5 BILLAT Stephane 166860 CAM /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m50 R4 29

6 GAVILLON Romain 1339249 MIM /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m10 32

7 LEGROS Steeven 1220527 CAM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m70 D4 18

8 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 2m70 D4

9 VIGIER Aurelien 619969 CAM /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m70 D4 18

10 PISANO Pierre 1035658 JUM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m50 D5

11 MOUDOUTE BELL Alexandre 1355367 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 2m50 24

12 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m30 30

13 MAROUNI Adil 1443454 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 2m10 16

14 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m50 10

AYALA Pierre 1322425 MIM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP
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Longueur - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 00

1 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m66 38

2 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m23 31

3 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m13 30

4 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 4m13 30

5 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 4m03 29

6 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m01 28

7 WANYOU Audrey 1441587 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m92 27

8 POTO-POTO NDENDI Dorothee 1533624 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m84 26

9 MAKANGU Olivia 1451385 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m75 25

10 HAILLOT Audeline 1231588 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m70 24

11 BOURGES Lucile 1212042 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m69 24

12 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m68 24

13 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m62 23

14 MUNIER Juliette 1164587 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m55 22

15 SAIDI Amal 1437500 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m53 21

16 ABOUDOU Housna 1433084 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m43 20

17 CHAULVET Lea 1479751 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 3m43 20

18 LADJADJ Alicia 1155470 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m39 19

19 PHILIPPE Kayshia 1435551 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 3m38 19

20 FLASQUE Alexandra 1218089 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m36 19

21 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m36 19

22 MARCHOCKI Laura 1126101 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m34 19

23 AISSAOUI Kenza 1532644 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m28 18

24 CISSE Adja 1225920 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m27 18

25 ENSARGUEIX Estelle 1189971 BEF /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m22 17

26 FONTAINE Lea 1202837 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m12 16

27 N GUIME TANGA Daynis 1435704 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m12 16

28 NFUANANI Tracy 1439185 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m06 15

29 HERPHELIN Floriane 1533638 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m03 15

30 CHEVALIER Agathe 1273709 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 2m99 14

31 MORO Camille 1435769 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m95 14

32 VILLE Laura 1484474 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m88 13

33 ZIDANE Kenza 1491970 BEF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m82 12

34 DIOLE Naba 1140317 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 2m80 12

35 TOURON Ambre 1144883 BEF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m60 9

36 ASSA Ines 1405123 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 1m90 1

ROUSSEAU Nolwenn 1159821 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

NEBOR Faustine 1390583 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

BOICHARD Pauline 1132770 BEF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

BOLZER Alissa 1400016 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

BOLZER Sarah 1518481 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F NP

DA SILVA Manon 1239648 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

GUENET Amandine 1404642 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

AHMANE Ihssene 1502741 BEF /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

JEULIN Enora 1251709 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

FUKIAU Sophia (Cgo) 1525967 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

DORE Samantha 1126097 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP
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Longueur - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m45 41

2 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m86 34

3 BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m63 32

4 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m55 31

5 RASAMOELINA Andry 1502903 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m48 30

6 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m36 29

7 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m34 28

8 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m29 28

9 VATINEL Paul 1020019 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m23 27

10 PIRES Remy 1170433 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m21 27

11 CORSINI Bruno 465699 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m16 26

12 VARIN Hugo 1164577 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m12 26

13 ZAHA Nicolas 1480955 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m10 25

14 SANTI Thomas 1479792 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 4m10 25

15 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m08 25

16 LEMAIRE Bastien 1165246 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m06 25

17 TAILLADE Hugo 1397487 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m01 24

18 LEFEBVRE Romain 1064074 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l  Massy As 91 I-F 4m00 24

19 BACHIRI Sofiane 1462880 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m98 24

20 EL MAFOUCHI Driss 1472369 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m91 23

21 LECADRE Gaultier 1479797 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 3m79 22

22 PROVOST Randy 1079438 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m77 22

23 MIGEON Johann 1482157 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m77 22

24 BOUE Valentin 1483457 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m74 21

25 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m69 21

26 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m65 20

27 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m62 20

28 ROBERT Alex 1345836 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m59 19

29 GOUPIL Benoit 1198670 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m52 19

30 SANE Axel 1485660 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m52 19

31 LE GOFF Martin 1504991 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m47 18

32 HOURIEZ Vincent 1405120 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m36 17

33 PIRES Fabien 1502926 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m36 17

34 THORINIUS Dylan 1510856 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m29 16

35 LUNEL Alexandre 1164592 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m25 15

36 LAVAUD Romain 1220511 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m23 15

37 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m20 14

38 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m17 14

39 LAMRABET Badredine 1439182 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m13 14

40 LAMBARKI Mehdi 1479786 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 3m07 13

41 DUFAY Baptiste 1043001 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m87 10

CIMINO Emil 1224789 BEM /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

LEFEVRE Alix 1414119 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

RODRIGUES Dylan 1140368 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 DUBOIS Julia 1069752 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m79 33

2 BONNAMY Chloe 1322433 MIF /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m74 33

3 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m49 29

4 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m44 28

5 FOSTHER-KATTA Anne-suzanna 1538960 MIF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m36 27

6 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m25 26

7 ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m07 23

8 OKO Jeanne 1011008 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m04 23

9 NDIAYE Awa 804701 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m03 23

10 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m99 22

11 DANDOIS DELAIGUE Lea 1136947 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m96 22

12 MENDES Antoinette 1212106 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 3m95 22

13 QUILLAUX Anaelle 1484489 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m59 17

14 VAN REUSEL Marie 1015587 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m59 17

15 TALCONE Leslie 1076489 MIF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m53 16

16 HENRY Justine 1482138 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m51 16

17 JESOPH Annaick 1521368 MIF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m45 15

18 GALAN Julia 1458653 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m40 15

19 VERTON Emeline 1204010 MIF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m13 12

Longueur - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

1 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m81 35

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m54 32

3 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 5m45 31

4 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 5m39 30

5 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m30 29

6 GOUACIDE Nathan 768230 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m12 27

7 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m00 26

8 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 MIM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m99 26

9 MORJON Loic 1296116 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m92 25

10 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m72 23

11 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 4m54 21

12 ASSA Nahel 1079522 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 4m40 19

13 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m40 19

14 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m37 19

15 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m20 18

16 AIT TALBI Jawad 1392468 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m94 15

17 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m91 15

18 DOBUA Julien 1198493 MIM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m83 14

19 MEKHALFA Souhail (Alg) 1388197 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m18 8

HUNGBO Alexandre 1043844 MIM /97 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NP

AYALA Pierre 1322425 MIM /97 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle/TCF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m23 IR3 34

2 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 CAF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m55 R6 24

3 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m47 R6

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m11 D3

5 MURRU Christelle 1498940 SEF /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m99 D4

6 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 ESF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m87 D4

7 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m68 D5
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Longueur - Salle/TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 JUM /94 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m43 IR3

2 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 CAM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m97 R4 28

3 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 SEM /88 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m68 R5

4 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 ESM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m50 R6

5 HUGONI Damien 1015039 CAM /95 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m40 D1 21

6 DUPONT Lucas 684141 CAM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m40 D1 21

7 HAMANI Kenzi 1463970 CAM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m22 D2 19

8 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m03 D3

9 BOUCHER Xavier 1218876 VEM /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m02 D3

10 MACE Arthur 1483580 JUM /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m62 D5

LACOSTE Maxime 1488650 CAM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 CAM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

KERNALEGUEN Steven 1499414 CAM /96 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F NP

DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 ESM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

GERANCE Seedjy 561688 ESM /91 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

NOUVEL William 1371581 JUM /93 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F NP

LE GOFF Kyllian 1311827 CAM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

FESSARD Tom 1124929 JUM /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 11m79 40

2 BOSCHER Emilie 1220648 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m51 31

3 IZE BENTSA Sephora 776160 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9m34 31

4 MAKIMA GLORIA Helene 1335444 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9m11 30

5 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m00 29

6 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m98 29

7 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m35 27

8 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m18 26

9 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m14 26

10 ADILI Serine 1139258 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m00 26

11 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m86 25

12 BOURGES Lucile 1212042 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m81 25

13 GUENET Amandine 1404642 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7m80 25

14 RHINO Emmanuelle 1352039 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m72 25

15 SAIDI Amal 1437500 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m49 24

16 CISSE Adja 1225920 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m44 23

17 DORE Samantha 1126097 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7m31 23

18 JEULIN Enora 1251709 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7m27 23

19 MAKANGU Olivia 1451385 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m16 22

20 NFUANANI Tracy 1439185 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m14 22

21 LADJADJ Alicia 1155470 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m06 22

22 BOLZER Sarah 1518481 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7m06 22

23 HAILLOT Audeline 1231588 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7m04 22

24 MARCHOCKI Laura 1126101 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7m03 22

25 ABOUDOU Housna 1433084 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m80 21

26 BOLZER Alissa 1400016 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 6m72 21

27 MUNIER Juliette 1164587 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6m68 21

28 WANYOU Audrey 1441587 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m67 21

29 ENSARGUEIX Estelle 1189971 BEF /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m56 20

30 VILLE Laura 1484474 BEF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m50 20

31 FLASQUE Alexandra 1218089 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m30 19

32 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m26 19

33 AHMANE Ihssene 1502741 BEF /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m12 18

34 CHEVALIER Agathe 1273709 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m12 18

35 FONTAINE Lea 1202837 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m99 17

36 HERPHELIN Floriane 1533638 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 5m84 16

37 BAI Dedjissa 1498117 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m77 16

38 AISSAOUI Kenza 1532644 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m67 15

39 MORO Camille 1435769 BEF /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m66 15

40 ZIDANE Kenza 1491970 BEF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 5m37 13

41 GONCALVES Luciy 1533507 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 5m35 13

42 TOURON Ambre 1144883 BEF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 5m13 12

43 ABDELLAH Linda 1337724 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m07 11

44 DIBAYINDA Emilor 1355665 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 5m03 11

45 DA SILVA Manon 1239648 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m62 9

46 BEN OUNAIES Sara 1472381 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4m39 7

RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 BEF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 FERRAGU Joran 1473851 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m75 32

2 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m00 29

3 CAMON Mackinley 1414409 BEM /99 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8m95 29

4 RASAMOELINA Andry 1502903 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m81 29

5 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m37 27

6 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 BEM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m22 27

7 PROVOST Randy 1079438 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m18 26

8 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m96 26

9 CORSINI Bruno 465699 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m80 25

10 PIRES Remy 1170433 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7m77 25

11 LEMAIRE Bastien 1165246 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m74 25

12 VARIN Hugo 1164577 BEM /99 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m74 25

13 FEDRICHKINE Leo 1172024 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m73 25

14 BACHIRI Sofiane 1462880 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m60 24

15 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7m48 24

16 BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m38 24

17 VATINEL Paul 1020019 BEM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m17 23

18 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m06 23

19 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m79 22

20 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m71 21

21 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m55 21

22 LUNEL Alexandre 1164592 BEM /00 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6m55 21

23 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m43 20

24 LE GOFF Martin 1504991 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m21 20

25 MIGEON Johann 1482157 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m06 19

26 TAILLADE Hugo 1397487 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m92 18

27 THORINIUS Dylan 1510856 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 5m69 16

28 SANE Axel 1485660 BEM /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m07 13

29 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m86 11

30 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m72 10

31 GOUPIL Benoit 1198670 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m70 10

32 LAVAUD Romain 1220511 BEM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 4m37 8

33 HOURIEZ Vincent 1405120 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m84 5

DEABREU Ayrton 1533627 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 DIARRA Salle 1003760 CAF /96 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m16 D1 24

2 CISSE Yakare 1474844 CAF /96 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 5m76 D7 7

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 OKO Jeanne 1011008 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m79 34

2 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m10 31

3 COMPPER Alycia 1332609 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9m01 30

4 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m55 28

5 MBAN Elisa 1223881 MIF /97 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8m48 28

6 ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m00 26

7 GRANDIN Gabie 1092543 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7m96 25

8 VAN REUSEL Marie 1015587 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m33 22

9 JEAN-LAURENT Lea 1381190 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m28 22

10 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m88 20

11 NDIAYE Awa 804701 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m69 19

12 DUBOIS Julia 1069752 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6m16 16

13 DANDOIS DELAIGUE Lea 1136947 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m84 14

14 QUILLAUX Anaelle 1484489 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m78 14

15 JESOPH Annaick 1521368 MIF /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m76 14

16 GALAN Julia 1458653 MIF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m41 11

17 TALCONE Leslie 1076489 MIF /98 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m06 9
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Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 MOURGUET Maxime 1034718 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13m49 37

2 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 12m76 35

3 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 11m62 31

4 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10m70 28

5 VERDIER Mathieu 1140347 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 10m70 28

6 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 9m65 25

7 MORJON Loic 1296116 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9m63 24

8 MEKHALFA Souhail (Alg) 1388197 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m81 22

9 AIT TALBI Jawad 1392468 MIM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m34 20

10 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m27 20

11 ASSA Nahel 1079522 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 8m16 20

12 ROUSSEAU Erwan 1159823 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7m83 18

13 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m56 17

14 GOUACIDE Nathan 768230 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m45 17

15 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m46 12

16 PRUDENT Nathan 1479895 MIM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m56 8

SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F NP

BISIAUX Kewenn 1193089 MIM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / TCF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 BEAUGRAND Florence 873425 SEF /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m25 R3

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 JUF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m27 R6

3 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 JUF /94 Essonne A - S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7m73 D1

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m50 D4

5 VIEZ Pauline 717350 JUF /93 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m68 D6

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 CAM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m67 R6 26

2 HUGONI Damien 1015039 CAM /95 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9m64 D3 20

3 LE GOFF Kyllian 1311827 CAM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8m71 D5 17

4 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 CAM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m34 D5 15

5 LACOSTE Maxime 1488650 CAM /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7m62 D6 12

KERNALEGUEN Steven 1499414 CAM /96 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F NP

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 NOUVEL William 1371581 JUM /93 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6m57 D8

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 GAETAN Jean-francois 1351237 SEM /85 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10m19 R5

2 MARTINET Alain 833232 SEM /73 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9m07 D1

3 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8m48 D2

4 MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m98 D3

5 GIVARNET Simon 1479863 ESM /90 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7m68 D4

6 VERDIER Richard 1406721 VEM /67 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7m61 D4

7 ROUSSEAU Alain 1382163 VEM /66 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7m03 D5

FREDERIC Yann 595106 ESM /92 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

LUTETE Daniel 1046524 SEM /88 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 BEF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 12'03''23 35

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 ARCHAMBAULT Yann 1135303 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 13'44''31 14

LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F AB 1

2 000m  Marche-salle / MIF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 GRANDIN Gabie 1092543 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 12'14''56 26

3 000m  Marche-salle / CAF (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 PRUNIER Elodie 778396 CAF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 20'15''50 D2 15
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3 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 16'44''99 35

2 FERON Flavien 1411459 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16'50''20 34

3 ARCHAMBAULT Luc 1135311 MIM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 17'00''89 33

5 000m  Marche-salle / CAM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 COULON Xavier 146301 CAM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 28'46''84 R6

5 000m  Marche-salle / TCM (01/12/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 DOUCERAIN Jean-luc 230547 VEM /54 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 29'47''20 D1

2 BOYER Nicolas 105883 SEM /77 As77 - S/l Avon Fontainebleau Athleti 77 I-F 33'18''75 D5
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